2-port direct acting solenoid valve for clean blow
(Just fit valve)
FVB-P90 Series
 NC (normally closed)
 Port size: Rc1/8, Rc1/4, Rc3/8
Custom order product
Common specifications
Descriptions FVB

Discontinue
FVB-P90 Series
How to order
*1: Coils for 2CR have a diode to convert AC to DC power supply.
*2: For voltages other than above, contact CKD.
 Select from the combinations indicated with  above.
 Contact CKD for details for manifold.
How to order
[Example of model No.]
FVB21-6-Z-L2CRB-P90-1
Model: FVB
Model No.
OrificeC
OrificeC
Actuation
Normally closed (NC)
Bodymaterial	 : Stainless steel
Sealant material	: Nitrile rubber
Oil-prohibited
For clean
blow
Size variationA
Size variationA
6 2 1L B2 IFVB 2CR P90 Model No.
FV
B
21
FV
B
31
FV
B
41
FV
B
51
Code Content
Siz
e v
ari
ati
on
2 22 mm
3 28 mm
4 34 mm
5 40 mm
Po
rt s
ize
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
10 Rc3/8
O
rifi
ce
Z ø1
2 ø2
3 ø3
5 ø4
6 ø5
7 ø7
Vo
lta
ge
1 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
2 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
3 24 VDC
4 12 VDC
Blank Standard None
B Option Mounting plate
Co
il
op
tio
n
For AC
2CR Grommet lead wire
with all wave rectifier